Contract 9561

Business

Builders Exchange of WI

Capitol Underground, Inc.

ConstructConnect

Core & Main LP

County Materials

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Ferguson Waterworks

Ferguson Waterworks

First Supply

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

Integrity Grading and
Excavating Inc.

lowa Trenchless

User

Amy Harper

Brent Conwell

Trish Lowry

Brian Suiter

Brandon Price

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Amy Ge

Eric Treuden

Josh
Triebenbach

Lawrence
Pearson

Jennifer Valley

Ruth Geier

Jason Klein

Email

editor@bxwi.com

estimating@capitolunderground.com

content@constructconnect.com

brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

brandon.price@countymaterials.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

amy@elitetex.us

eric.treuden1@ferguson.com

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

Ipearson@1supply.com

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

sarah.janis@integrityge.com

jmk1202@gmail.com

Address

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive
Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive
Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, W1 54476-1891

222 SE 12th St

Panora, |1A 50216

Phone Number

(920) 687-8782

(608) 318-1595

(770) 849-6459

(608) 834-1311

(715) 443-8101

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

(262) 691-8890

(262) 691-8890

(608) 223-6618

(608) 295-8612

(715) 359-4042

(641) 755-4692
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Contract 9561

Business

Joe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

JSD Professional Services, Inc.

Madison Gas and Electric

Mega Rentals, Inc.

Monona Plumbing and Fire
Protention, Inc.

North America Procurement
Council

Onvia

Parisi Construction, LLC

Payne & Dolan - Madison

PWXPress

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

User

Email

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Henry Conklin
Donna Edge
Work Plans
Ryan Serwe
Joshua

Christopher
Coppernoll

Eric Johnson

Source
Management

Craig Glinski

Lori Langer

Mary Miller

Jake Kolczaski

Matt Kundert

Matt Jensen

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

donna.edge@jsdinc.com

workplans@mge.com

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

bidding@mononapfp.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

cglinski@walbecgroup.com

llanger@walbecgroup.com

bids@pwxpress.com

estimating@rghuston.com

mattk@slunderground.net

matthew@speedwaysg.com

Address

919 Applegate Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3215
N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

507 W Verona Ave Ste 500
Verona, WI 53593-1499
133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026
3126 Watford Way
Madison, WI 53713-3251
PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504
509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd
Verona, WI 53593-1310
6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262
1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208
2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

PO Box 167
Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 563562-4713

Phone Number

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(608) 848-5060

(608) 252-7099

(608) 222-2247

(608) 273-4556

(302) 450-1923

(206) 373-9500

(608) 848-5991

(608) 845-8900

(408) 676-8941

(608) 255-9223

(608) 592-0625

(608) 836-1071
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145

Business

Terra Engineering &
Construction Corporation

The Daily Reporter

Tri County Paving, Inc.

utility sales and supply

Veit & Company, Inc.

W K Construction Co., Inc.

User

Sheena Stahl

Alpesh Raval

Ryan Bendixen

tiffany imker

Brian Volk

William Kahl

Email

terra@whyterra.com

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

ussimn@gmail.com

estimating@veitusa.com

bkahl@wk-construction.com

Address
2409 Vondron Rd
Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202
PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394
1743 sandbar circle
waconia, MN 55387
14000 Veit PI

Rogers, MN 55374-9583
4292 Twin Valley Road
Middleton, WI 53562

Phone Number

(608) 221-3501

(414) 225-1822

(608) 846-4657

(612) 385-7529

(763) 428-6749

(608) 836-4424 x316
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